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000054780 Roof Replacement 27,000 01/06/2026

24404 SFR 713 04/19/2006

2023HX Base Yr

14489 S US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,939 109.4400 122.57 360,233 2006 2006 0 0
AP
10 19.00 71.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 2506

BAS 2,506 100 2,506 218,084

FGR 547 55 301 26,195

FOP 198 30 59 5,135

FOP 244 30 73 6,353

3,495 2,939 255,765

BAS= W11 FOP= N8  L6 U6  W12  D6 L6  S8 E7 N4  R2 U2  E6  D2
R2  S4 E7$ W7 N4  L2 U2  W6  D2 L2  S4 W19 N8 W4 N2 W6 S2 W4
S56 E17 N2 FOP=  E21 N6 W12 N8 W9 S14$ N14 E9 S8 E12 FGR= S17
E12 N2 E11 N25 W10 S4 W13 S6$ N6 E13 N4 E10 N30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 754.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,262

2,262

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 8,500

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.69 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,713

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.69 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 82,365


